
Job advertisement 
 
Young People with SEND Community Research 
Network Coordinator (Part-time) 
 
Based in London Borough of Newham 
The 5Es 
Rix Inclusive Research, University of East London 
 
 
• 14 hours per week 

 
 
 
 

• 12-month contract 
 
 
 
 

• £14,100 
 
 
Are you passionate about community 
engagement, inclusion and research with young 
people with Special Educational Needs and 
Disabilities (SEND)? 
 
 
We’re looking for a Young People with SEND 
NCRN Coordinator to set up and lead an 
inspiring Community Research Network  
 
 
 
This network will support young people to 
become paid citizen social scientists 

14 hours 



 
These young people will shape research on the 
issues that matter to them 
 
 
 
 
This will help make sure their voices are heard 
 
 
 
In this job you will 
 
• Build and run an inclusive research network 

 
 
 
• Support young people with SEND to train as 

community researchers 
 
 
• Support young people to take part and learn 

together in a creative way 
 
 
• Work alongside partners including UCL for 

specialist training 
 
 
 
This is a great opportunity to combine youth 
work, inclusive research, and social impact 
 
 
This will help communities who are often left out 
influence change 
 



 
This job is based at The 5Es and The RIX Centre 
(University of East London, E16 2RD) 
 
 
 
 
Some evening and weekend work required 
 
 
 
 
To find out more, please email 
the5esdevelopment@gmail.com 
 
Programme enquiries 
Marilyn@compostlondon.org.uk 
 
 
If you believe research should be done with 
communities, not on them, we’d love to hear 
from you 
 


